124
EXHAUST EXTRACTORS
Example of hanging extractor applied
with flange type fan
Example of hanging extractor
applied with a roof fan
Elements drawn with interrupted line – are not included in the system.
On demand we offer ventilation accessories (roof base, silencer, etc.).

Diameter
[mm]
Hose
length
[m]
Recommended
volume flow
[m³/h]
Themal
resistance
[°C]
Application4 Cooperating
fans
Weight
[kg]
GLOBAL H-1-100 803O32 1 100 5 400 1502 so WPA-3-E-N 37,5
GLOBAL H-1-100/CF 803O37 1 100 5 400 300/1503 SO WPA-3-E-N 37,5
GLOBAL H-1-125 803O33 1 125 5 700 1502 sd
WPA-5-E-N,
WPA-5-D-N,
WPA-6-E-N,
WPA-6-D-N
40
GLOBAL H-1-125/CF 803O38 1 125 5 700 300/1503 SD
WPA-5-E-N,
WPA-5-D-N,
WPA-6-E-N,
WPA-6-D-N
40
GLOBAL H-1-150 803O34 1 150 5 1500 1502 sc
WPA-5-E-N,
WPA-5-D-N,
WPA-6-E-N,
WPA-6-D-N
50
GLOBAL H-1-150/CF 803O39 1 150 5 1500 300/1503 SC
WPA-5-E-N,
WPA-5-D-N,
WPA-6-E-N,
WPA-6-D-N